
CLLD OVTT 2012 mar. 25/09/2012 20:23
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 D-de12  (2)  5.2 km   8 P
 1(46)  2(59)  3(36)  4(35)  5(55)  6(45)  7(69)  8(99)  A

 1  Emilie MERIGUET  34:17  7:12  18:57  21:49  26:05  28:34  30:01  32:07  33:43  34:17
 7807IF GO78  7:12  11:45  2:52  4:16  2:29  1:27  2:06  1:36  0:34

 2  Amandine WU  35:13  6:43  16:34  19:22  23:26  27:23  28:50  31:30  34:33  35:13
 7807IF GO78  6:43  9:51  2:48  4:04  3:57  1:27  2:40  3:03  0:40

 D-de14  (1)  7.1 km   8 P
 1(37)  2(49)  3(68)  4(44)  5(62)  6(35)  7(69)  8(99)  A

 1  Nathalie FEIGNIER  39:48  9:29  12:22  15:48  18:43  26:48  32:42  37:45  39:18  39:48
 9105IF COLE  9:29  2:53  3:26  2:55  8:05  5:54  5:03  1:33  0:30

 D-de17  (1)  9.8 km   11 P
 1(46)  2(67)  3(68)  4(59)  5(39)  6(53)  7(62)  8(35)  9(32)  10(69)  11(99)  A

 1  Marion CHARDOT  57:04  5:57  11:09  17:53  23:53  30:05  35:54  42:55  48:00  50:46  55:06  56:35  57:04
 7807IF GO78  5:57  5:12  6:44  6:00  6:12  5:49  7:01  5:05  2:46  4:20  1:29  0:29

 D21et+  (4)  20.7 km   24 P
 1(62)  2(33)  3(58)  4(37)  5(38)  6(53)  7(51)  8(52)  9(41)  10(54)  11(42)  12(40)  13(44)  14(43)

 15(66)  16(68)  17(38)  18(49)  19(67)  20(34)  21(61)  22(45)  23(69)  24(99)  A

 1  Madeleine TIRBOIS-KAMMERER 1:17:57  5:50  9:04  13:37  16:30  19:45  23:25  26:25  28:50  33:56  36:39  39:22  44:24  49:03  52:22
 7719IF ERCO  5:50  3:14  4:33  2:53  3:15  3:40  3:00  2:25  5:06  2:43  2:43  5:02  4:39  3:19

 56:47  59:32  1:02:31  1:05:43  1:07:30  1:11:43  1:14:00  1:15:12  1:16:33  1:17:34  1:17:57
 4:25  2:45  2:59  3:12  1:47  4:13  2:17  1:12  1:21  1:01  0:23

 2  Aurélie VILLAR  1:21:58  5:39  9:43  14:11  17:18  20:30  24:37  27:45  30:12  35:37  38:44  41:44  46:55  51:35  55:03
 6008PI NOYON CO  5:39  4:04  4:28  3:07  3:12  4:07  3:08  2:27  5:25  3:07  3:00  5:11  4:40  3:28

 59:53  1:02:50  1:05:55  1:09:25  1:11:16  1:15:41  1:17:56  1:19:13  1:20:33  1:21:34  1:21:58
 4:50  2:57  3:05  3:30  1:51  4:25  2:15  1:17  1:20  1:01  0:24

 3  Anne DEBRUYNE  1:51:17  8:39  13:05  19:16  23:10  27:33  32:14  37:59  41:20  48:25  52:35  56:19  1:02:38  1:09:09  1:14:12
 9211IF DSA  8:39  4:26  6:11  3:54  4:23  4:41  5:45  3:21  7:05  4:10  3:44  6:19  6:31  5:03

 1:20:43  1:24:55  1:30:23  1:34:35  1:36:50  1:42:17  1:45:28  1:47:25  1:49:13  1:50:48  1:51:17
 6:31  4:12  5:28  4:12  2:15  5:27  3:11  1:57  1:48  1:35  0:29

 4  Mathilde BONNEAU  1:59:02  8:45  13:49  20:35  24:32  28:47  33:27  37:44  41:16  48:51  53:13  57:24  1:05:15  1:11:50  1:16:37
 7719IF ERCO  8:45  5:04  6:46  3:57  4:15  4:40  4:17  3:32  7:35  4:22  4:11  7:51  6:35  4:47

 1:23:44  1:29:30  1:34:29  1:38:59  1:41:36  1:49:06  1:52:52  1:54:40  1:56:33  1:58:28  1:59:02
 7:07  5:46  4:59  4:30  2:37  7:30  3:46  1:48  1:53  1:55  0:34

 D21et+C  (4)  9.8 km   11 P
 1(46)  2(67)  3(68)  4(59)  5(39)  6(53)  7(62)  8(35)  9(32)  10(69)  11(99)  A

 1  Anaïs GUELENNOC  53:21  4:53  11:03  17:11  23:03  27:55  32:40  39:42  43:51  46:27  51:06  52:53  53:21
 2906BR BO  4:53  6:10  6:08  5:52  4:52  4:45  7:02  4:09  2:36  4:39  1:47  0:28

 2  emeline VILLETTE  1:06:23  8:38  13:40  21:04  26:56  34:58  41:10  49:28  55:06  58:34  1:03:23  1:05:39  1:06:23
 7719IF ERCO  8:38  5:02  7:24  5:52  8:02  6:12  8:18  5:38  3:28  4:49  2:16  0:44

 3  Milena MEY  1:27:52  7:42  14:44  23:56  32:23  40:39  54:16  1:04:04  1:12:37  1:16:16  1:24:19  1:27:19  1:27:52
 7709IF USM/CO  7:42  7:02  9:12  8:27  8:16  13:37  9:48  8:33  3:39  8:03  3:00  0:33

 Frédérique SIRVENT  pm  1:20:48  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:28:04  1:28:44  4:56
 9109IF COPS 91  1:20:48  7:16  0:40  *69

 10:41  16:13  22:57  38:16  49:57  56:16  1:01:23  1:10:50
 *32  *35  *62  *53  *39  *59  *68  *67

 D40et+  (8)  12.4 km   15 P
 1(46)  2(67)  3(59)  4(44)  5(56)  6(43)  7(41)  8(40)  9(52)  10(39)  11(36)  12(37)  13(33)  14(69)

 15(99)  A

 1  Sandra OLIVIER  1:01:50  4:41  9:08  13:51  16:35  19:45  24:11  28:20  32:22  36:34  40:22  45:16  50:15  57:35  1:00:07
 7716IF BALISE 77  4:41  4:27  4:43  2:44  3:10  4:26  4:09  4:02  4:12  3:48  4:54  4:59  7:20  2:32

 1:01:22  1:01:50
 1:15  0:28

 2  Christine ERBLAND  1:04:09  4:58  8:54  13:21  17:20  22:05  26:18  29:50  33:17  36:29  44:26  49:00  52:43  59:28  1:02:14
 9105IF COLE  4:58  3:56  4:27  3:59  4:45  4:13  3:32  3:27  3:12  7:57  4:34  3:43  6:45  2:46

 1:03:45  1:04:09
 1:31  0:24

 3  Sandrine TAISSON  1:08:46  4:56  9:26  14:40  18:40  24:15  30:43  35:13  39:15  44:11  47:48  52:44  57:16  1:03:13  1:06:14
 7807IF GO78  4:56  4:30  5:14  4:00  5:35  6:28  4:30  4:02  4:56  3:37  4:56  4:32  5:57  3:01

 1:08:15  1:08:46
 2:01  0:31

 4  Blandine PIERSON  1:09:53  5:00  9:45  14:42  18:59  24:04  31:00  35:36  39:59  44:07  47:44  53:07  58:06  1:04:43  1:07:51
 9109IF COPS 91  5:00  4:45  4:57  4:17  5:05  6:56  4:36  4:23  4:08  3:37  5:23  4:59  6:37  3:08

 1:09:19  1:09:53
 1:28  0:34

 5  Nathalie RAUTURIER 1:14:50  6:53  12:41  18:38  22:42  26:39  32:18  37:33  42:22  48:39  52:50  58:30  1:03:08  1:09:23  1:12:27
 7807IF GO78  6:53  5:48  5:57  4:04  3:57  5:39  5:15  4:49  6:17  4:11  5:40  4:38  6:15  3:04

 1:14:15  1:14:50  1:14:15
 1:48  0:35  *99

 6  Ulrike CHARDOT  1:31:19  7:39  13:37  19:53  24:56  29:15  38:01  44:19  50:12  56:32  1:01:55  1:08:59  1:15:35  1:24:06  1:28:30
 7807IF GO78  7:39  5:58  6:16  5:03  4:19  8:46  6:18  5:53  6:20  5:23  7:04  6:36  8:31  4:24

 1:30:46  1:31:19
 2:16  0:33

 Marie RODIER  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:19:53  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:02:46
 9213IF LOA  1:19:53  42:53

 2:04:34  2:05:15  12:25  14:15  22:40  29:37  34:21  40:54  46:06  52:22  56:45  1:08:11  1:12:23
 1:48  0:41  *61  *62  *32  *58  *37  *38  *50  *51  *52  *54  *42

 1:32:10  1:49:40  1:56:15  2:00:51
 *66  *34  *62  *45

 Gwenaelle DHERVE  pm  -----  -----  -----  25:49  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  46:09
 7807IF GO78  25:49  20:20

 48:25  49:05  16:19  19:10  22:44  40:09
 2:16  0:40  *37  *49  *68  *35
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 D40et+C  (1)  7.1 km   8 P
 1(37)  2(49)  3(68)  4(44)  5(62)  6(35)  7(69)  8(99)  A

 1  Valerie MERIGUET  51:46  12:24  15:49  20:20  24:10  33:44  42:18  48:37  51:08  51:46
 7807IF GO78  12:24  3:25  4:31  3:50  9:34  8:34  6:19  2:31  0:38

 D50et+  (2)  9.8 km   11 P
 1(46)  2(67)  3(68)  4(59)  5(39)  6(53)  7(62)  8(35)  9(32)  10(69)  11(99)  A

 1  Isabelle TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX 54:02  5:32  11:00  17:14  22:50  28:00  32:16  39:53  44:45  47:22  51:47  53:30  54:02
 9105IF COLE  5:32  5:28  6:14  5:36  5:10  4:16  7:37  4:52  2:37  4:25  1:43  0:32

 2  Ariane TESSIER  1:11:47  7:37  14:13  21:59  29:54  37:15  42:36  52:15  59:54  1:03:16  1:08:33  1:11:06  1:11:47
 7709IF USM/CO  7:37  6:36  7:46  7:55  7:21  5:21  9:39  7:39  3:22  5:17  2:33  0:41

 H-de12  (4)  5.2 km   8 P
 1(46)  2(59)  3(36)  4(35)  5(55)  6(45)  7(69)  8(99)  A

 1  Eric FEIGNIER  31:16  6:15  14:11  17:42  21:50  25:33  26:42  29:02  30:43  31:16
 9105IF COLE  6:15  7:56  3:31  4:08  3:43  1:09  2:20  1:41  0:33

 2  Cédric WU  36:03  7:33  15:59  18:58  24:52  27:54  29:34  32:50  35:22  36:03
 7807IF GO78  7:33  8:26  2:59  5:54  3:02  1:40  3:16  2:32  0:41

 3  Riwal FAUQUANT  59:01  17:15  24:34  32:15  39:34  45:17  46:44  51:59  58:25  59:01
 7807IF GO78  17:15  7:19  7:41  7:19  5:43  1:27  5:15  6:26  0:36

 Korentin LANNEZVAL  pm  8:55  16:57  -----  32:11  37:12  40:52  42:55  -----  19:31  23:11  38:52
 2517FC OTB  8:55  8:02  15:14  5:01  3:40  2:03  *58  *34  *61

 H-de14  (2)  9.8 km   11 P
 1(46)  2(67)  3(68)  4(59)  5(39)  6(53)  7(62)  8(35)  9(32)  10(69)  11(99)  A

 1  Pierre ERBLAND  43:06  3:58  7:44  12:54  16:47  21:07  24:39  31:04  35:12  37:29  41:28  42:39  43:06
 9105IF COLE  3:58  3:46  5:10  3:53  4:20  3:32  6:25  4:08  2:17  3:59  1:11  0:27

 2  Augustin CLOUARD  53:15  5:23  10:25  16:17  20:41  25:53  30:26  38:12  43:30  46:35  51:14  52:44  53:15
 7807IF GO78  5:23  5:02  5:52  4:24  5:12  4:33  7:46  5:18  3:05  4:39  1:30  0:31

 H-de17  (6)  16.8 km   17 P
 1(61)  2(32)  3(58)  4(37)  5(38)  6(50)  7(51)  8(52)  9(54)  10(42)  11(40)  12(66)  13(34)  14(62)

 15(45)  16(69)  17(99)  A

 1  Florian PINSARD  1:05:06  4:40  6:48  11:20  14:06  17:24  20:46  23:04  25:19  31:45  34:32  39:19  47:24  55:28  58:50
 7715IF AS SAMOIS  4:40  2:08  4:32  2:46  3:18  3:22  2:18  2:15  6:26  2:47  4:47  8:05  8:04  3:22

 1:02:21  1:03:51  1:04:45  1:05:06
 3:31  1:30  0:54  0:21

 2  Thibault ERBLAND  1:06:51  4:18  6:36  11:11  14:08  17:10  20:34  23:10  25:35  32:21  35:10  40:22  48:00  57:52  1:01:15
 9105IF COLE  4:18  2:18  4:35  2:57  3:02  3:24  2:36  2:25  6:46  2:49  5:12  7:38  9:52  3:23

 1:03:58  1:05:18  1:06:31  1:06:51  1:02:37
 2:43  1:20  1:13  0:20  *61

 3  Aymeric ROGER  1:12:55  4:50  7:43  12:31  15:47  18:59  22:31  25:56  28:23  37:57  40:46  45:23  53:04  1:01:47  1:05:08
 7807IF GO78  4:50  2:53  4:48  3:16  3:12  3:32  3:25  2:27  9:34  2:49  4:37  7:41  8:43  3:21

 1:09:20  1:10:53  1:12:23  1:12:55
 4:12  1:33  1:30  0:32

 4  Thomas MERIGUET  1:14:31  5:31  8:19  14:10  17:26  20:48  24:51  27:37  30:35  37:37  41:01  46:31  54:37  1:04:14  1:08:00
 7807IF GO78  5:31  2:48  5:51  3:16  3:22  4:03  2:46  2:58  7:02  3:24  5:30  8:06  9:37  3:46

 1:11:23  1:13:01  1:14:05  1:14:31
 3:23  1:38  1:04  0:26

 5  Thierry ESTIVAL  1:24:37  5:46  8:41  14:38  18:18  22:21  26:46  30:01  32:59  42:20  45:56  52:27  1:01:22  1:13:40  1:18:08
 7709IF USM/CO  5:46  2:55  5:57  3:40  4:03  4:25  3:15  2:58  9:21  3:36  6:31  8:55  12:18  4:28

 1:21:21  1:22:50  1:24:10  1:24:37
 3:13  1:29  1:20  0:27

 Maëlik LANNEZVAL  pm  10:06  14:22  21:53  27:15  34:22  39:43  46:03  51:03  1:01:22  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 2517FC OTB  10:06  4:16  7:31  5:22  7:07  5:21  6:20  5:00  10:19

 -----  -----  1:39:17  1:41:58
 37:55  2:41

 H-de20  (3)  20.7 km   24 P
 1(62)  2(33)  3(58)  4(37)  5(38)  6(53)  7(51)  8(52)  9(41)  10(54)  11(42)  12(40)  13(44)  14(43)

 15(66)  16(68)  17(38)  18(49)  19(67)  20(34)  21(61)  22(45)  23(69)  24(99)  A

 1  Thibaud GUELENNOC 1:15:54  4:55  8:39  12:51  15:31  18:39  22:01  25:12  27:30  32:28  35:11  37:41  42:37  47:01  50:25
 2904BR Quimper 29  4:55  3:44  4:12  2:40  3:08  3:22  3:11  2:18  4:58  2:43  2:30  4:56  4:24  3:24

 55:05  57:52  1:01:06  1:04:19  1:05:58  1:09:51  1:12:07  1:13:21  1:14:38  1:15:33  1:15:54
 4:40  2:47  3:14  3:13  1:39  3:53  2:16  1:14  1:17  0:55  0:21

 2  Nicolas PINSARD  1:19:31  5:33  11:05  15:40  18:39  21:59  25:38  28:59  31:23  36:24  39:21  42:25  47:32  51:40  55:20
 7715IF AS SAMOIS  5:33  5:32  4:35  2:59  3:20  3:39  3:21  2:24  5:01  2:57  3:04  5:07  4:08  3:40

 59:48  1:02:16  1:05:04  1:07:59  1:09:38  1:13:41  1:15:50  1:16:59  1:18:13  1:19:07  1:19:31
 4:28  2:28  2:48  2:55  1:39  4:03  2:09  1:09  1:14  0:54  0:24

 3  Antoine STEPHANY  1:50:45  10:58  15:52  22:14  26:28  30:30  35:24  39:15  42:17  49:35  53:19  57:26  1:04:20  1:10:03  1:15:15
 7807IF GO78  10:58  4:54  6:22  4:14  4:02  4:54  3:51  3:02  7:18  3:44  4:07  6:54  5:43  5:12

 1:21:40  1:25:52  1:30:00  1:34:03  1:36:15  1:42:18  1:45:36  1:46:59  1:48:44  1:50:15  1:50:45
 6:25  4:12  4:08  4:03  2:12  6:03  3:18  1:23  1:45  1:31  0:30

 H21et+  (14)  26.4 km   23 P
 1(32)  2(58)  3(62)  4(67)  5(66)  6(50)  7(51)  8(52)  9(54)  10(42)  11(40)  12(56)  13(38)  14(59)

 15(67)  16(46)  17(33)  18(53)  19(39)  20(43)  21(61)  22(69)  23(99)  A

 1  Philippe CAHUZAC  1:28:56  3:32  7:54  10:53  13:34  16:39  23:48  25:49  27:51  33:10  35:36  39:46  44:49  48:20  49:43
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  3:32  4:22  2:59  2:41  3:05  7:09  2:01  2:02  5:19  2:26  4:10  5:03  3:31  1:23

 52:38  56:50  1:02:05  1:08:47  1:11:43  1:16:29  1:25:57  1:27:45  1:28:34  1:28:56
 2:55  4:12  5:15  6:42  2:56  4:46  9:28  1:48  0:49  0:22

 2  Sébastien RORA  1:32:06  3:48  8:12  12:35  15:21  18:28  25:59  28:22  30:39  36:29  39:12  43:44  48:58  53:31  54:55
 7719IF ERCO  3:48  4:24  4:23  2:46  3:07  7:31  2:23  2:17  5:50  2:43  4:32  5:14  4:33  1:24

 57:54  1:00:48  1:05:46  1:12:30  1:15:09  1:19:53  1:29:08  1:30:48  1:31:44  1:32:06
 2:59  2:54  4:58  6:44  2:39  4:44  9:15  1:40  0:56  0:22
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 H21et+  (14)  26.4 km   23 P  (suite)

 1(32)  2(58)  3(62)  4(67)  5(66)  6(50)  7(51)  8(52)  9(54)  10(42)  11(40)  12(56)  13(38)  14(59)
 15(67)  16(46)  17(33)  18(53)  19(39)  20(43)  21(61)  22(69)  23(99)  A

 3  Sebastien THIERY  1:32:08  3:39  7:57  11:08  14:05  17:05  25:19  27:34  29:46  35:04  37:34  41:46  47:05  50:45  52:09
 6008PI NOYON CO  3:39  4:18  3:11  2:57  3:00  8:14  2:15  2:12  5:18  2:30  4:12  5:19  3:40  1:24

 55:55  58:35  1:03:43  1:10:16  1:12:53  1:17:33  1:26:27  1:30:54  1:31:48  1:32:08
 3:46  2:40  5:08  6:33  2:37  4:40  8:54  4:27  0:54  0:20

 4  Miguel TIRBOIS  1:33:39  3:46  8:18  11:18  14:06  17:06  26:24  28:41  31:02  36:27  38:58  43:19  48:34  52:45  54:14
 7719IF ERCO  3:46  4:32  3:00  2:48  3:00  9:18  2:17  2:21  5:25  2:31  4:21  5:15  4:11  1:29

 58:03  1:00:49  1:05:53  1:12:33  1:15:35  1:21:19  1:30:38  1:32:13  1:33:15  1:33:39
 3:49  2:46  5:04  6:40  3:02  5:44  9:19  1:35  1:02  0:24

 5  Benjamin MAURIES  1:37:54  4:50  9:37  12:48  15:52  19:13  27:05  29:31  32:19  38:39  41:19  46:10  51:35  57:53  59:26
 7807IF GO78  4:50  4:47  3:11  3:04  3:21  7:52  2:26  2:48  6:20  2:40  4:51  5:25  6:18  1:33

 1:02:35  1:05:25  1:10:23  1:17:27  1:20:34  1:25:53  1:34:44  1:36:28  1:37:30  1:37:54
 3:09  2:50  4:58  7:04  3:07  5:19  8:51  1:44  1:02  0:24

 6  Emmanuel RIBIER  1:38:23  4:09  8:47  11:59  14:56  18:21  29:05  31:34  34:01  40:29  42:57  47:23  53:10  57:04  58:35
 7807IF GO78  4:09  4:38  3:12  2:57  3:25  10:44  2:29  2:27  6:28  2:28  4:26  5:47  3:54  1:31

 1:01:55  1:04:49  1:09:48  1:16:35  1:19:48  1:24:41  1:34:51  1:36:54  1:38:01  1:38:23
 3:20  2:54  4:59  6:47  3:13  4:53  10:10  2:03  1:07  0:22

 7  Alexandre COUTAL  1:43:24  3:56  8:37  12:16  15:12  18:32  26:27  28:50  31:10  37:06  39:52  44:39  50:52  55:01  56:40
 7807IF GO78  3:56  4:41  3:39  2:56  3:20  7:55  2:23  2:20  5:56  2:46  4:47  6:13  4:09  1:39

 1:00:09  1:03:12  1:08:18  1:16:42  1:20:02  1:26:11  1:39:38  1:41:41  1:43:01  1:43:24
 3:29  3:03  5:06  8:24  3:20  6:09  13:27  2:03  1:20  0:23

 8  Guillaume ORSAL  1:43:26  6:49  11:18  14:39  17:45  21:10  29:47  32:28  35:07  40:43  43:44  48:49  54:58  59:32  1:01:08
 9211IF DSA  6:49  4:29  3:21  3:06  3:25  8:37  2:41  2:39  5:36  3:01  5:05  6:09  4:34  1:36

 1:04:28  1:08:14  1:13:28  1:20:52  1:23:55  1:30:52  1:40:08  1:41:52  1:43:00  1:43:26
 3:20  3:46  5:14  7:24  3:03  6:57  9:16  1:44  1:08  0:26

 9  Christophe DANTIN  1:44:08  4:24  9:25  12:56  16:00  19:42  27:55  30:24  33:01  39:51  42:38  47:29  53:33  58:04  59:42
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  4:24  5:01  3:31  3:04  3:42  8:13  2:29  2:37  6:50  2:47  4:51  6:04  4:31  1:38

 1:03:49  1:06:40  1:12:37  1:19:59  1:23:16  1:28:54  1:40:15  1:42:23  1:43:39  1:44:08
 4:07  2:51  5:57  7:22  3:17  5:38  11:21  2:08  1:16  0:29

 10  Emmanuel LEPLAT  1:46:34  7:53  12:59  16:39  19:39  23:05  34:00  36:46  39:23  45:53  49:09  54:05  1:00:13  1:04:55  1:06:32
 4201RA NOSE  7:53  5:06  3:40  3:00  3:26  10:55  2:46  2:37  6:30  3:16  4:56  6:08  4:42  1:37

 1:09:39  1:12:34  1:17:55  1:24:57  1:28:25  1:33:50  1:43:19  1:45:09  1:46:09  1:46:34  25:57
 3:07  2:55  5:21  7:02  3:28  5:25  9:29  1:50  1:00  0:25  *56

 11  Olivier JOURDAT  1:52:46  3:54  8:40  12:07  15:16  19:16  27:11  29:50  32:18  38:45  41:31  58:50  1:04:50  1:09:22  1:10:56
 4201RA NOSE  3:54  4:46  3:27  3:09  4:00  7:55  2:39  2:28  6:27  2:46  17:19  6:00  4:32  1:34

 1:14:20  1:17:26  1:23:05  1:30:19  1:33:46  1:38:58  1:49:16  1:51:10  1:52:15  1:52:46
 3:24  3:06  5:39  7:14  3:27  5:12  10:18  1:54  1:05  0:31

 12  Dominique HALLAY  2:10:17  5:15  11:15  15:59  19:38  23:48  34:11  37:18  40:13  47:36  51:04  57:32  1:04:48  1:11:27  1:14:46
 7709IF USM/CO  5:15  6:00  4:44  3:39  4:10  10:23  3:07  2:55  7:23  3:28  6:28  7:16  6:39  3:19

 1:19:55  1:23:59  1:31:40  1:41:49  1:45:41  1:53:14  2:06:20  2:08:30  2:09:53  2:10:17
 5:09  4:04  7:41  10:09  3:52  7:33  13:06  2:10  1:23  0:24

 13  Cyril LEPRETRE  7:30:08  5:07:04  5:13:45  5:19:27  5:23:51  5:28:15  5:42:55  5:46:46  5:49:42  6:01:14  6:05:40  6:12:32  6:20:30  6:28:05  6:30:12
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  5:07:04  6:41  5:42  4:24  4:24  14:40  3:51  2:56  11:32  4:26  6:52  7:58  7:35  2:07

 6:34:16  6:38:44  6:47:19  6:58:42  7:03:26  7:10:46  7:24:37  7:28:04  7:29:38  7:30:08
 4:04  4:28  8:35  11:23  4:44  7:20  13:51  3:27  1:34  0:30

 Jérome GLANCER  pm  5:30  11:50  16:02  19:53  24:59  39:53  44:15  47:22  57:05  1:00:50  1:07:03  1:14:42  1:22:19  1:24:12
 7719IF ERCO  5:30  6:20  4:12  3:51  5:06  14:54  4:22  3:07  9:43  3:45  6:13  7:39  7:37  1:53

 1:28:18  1:31:49  1:39:24  -----  1:51:29  1:59:05  2:12:54  2:17:47  2:19:19  2:19:45  1:48:19
 4:06  3:31  7:35  12:05  7:36  13:49  4:53  1:32  0:26  *50

 H21et+C  (1)  16.8 km   17 P
 1(61)  2(32)  3(58)  4(37)  5(38)  6(50)  7(51)  8(52)  9(54)  10(42)  11(40)  12(66)  13(34)  14(62)

 15(45)  16(69)  17(99)  A

 1  Cedric ESNAULT  1:19:09  7:02  10:36  15:42  18:50  22:16  26:31  29:54  33:35  42:08  45:15  50:41  58:23  1:08:40  1:12:28
 9404IF AS IGN  7:02  3:34  5:06  3:08  3:26  4:15  3:23  3:41  8:33  3:07  5:26  7:42  10:17  3:48

 1:15:19  1:17:22  1:18:43  1:19:09
 2:51  2:03  1:21  0:26

 H40et+  (15)  20.7 km   24 P
 1(62)  2(33)  3(58)  4(37)  5(38)  6(53)  7(51)  8(52)  9(41)  10(54)  11(42)  12(40)  13(44)  14(43)

 15(66)  16(68)  17(38)  18(49)  19(67)  20(34)  21(61)  22(45)  23(69)  24(99)  A

 1  Yann LANNEZVAL  1:15:16  5:22  8:41  12:34  16:33  19:26  22:43  25:34  29:32  34:17  36:48  39:17  43:55  47:48  50:37
 9211IF DSA  5:22  3:19  3:53  3:59  2:53  3:17  2:51  3:58  4:45  2:31  2:29  4:38  3:53  2:49

 54:53  57:33  1:00:29  1:03:13  1:04:56  1:08:23  1:11:06  1:12:29  1:13:55  1:14:55  1:15:16
 4:16  2:40  2:56  2:44  1:43  3:27  2:43  1:23  1:26  1:00  0:21

 2  Eric PIGACHE  1:16:41  5:20  8:03  12:40  15:32  18:33  22:00  25:18  27:43  32:39  35:35  38:22  43:18  47:43  50:56
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  5:20  2:43  4:37  2:52  3:01  3:27  3:18  2:25  4:56  2:56  2:47  4:56  4:25  3:13

 55:28  58:38  1:01:34  1:04:43  1:06:24  1:10:21  1:12:34  1:13:55  1:15:17  1:16:16  1:16:41
 4:32  3:10  2:56  3:09  1:41  3:57  2:13  1:21  1:22  0:59  0:25

 3  Bruno THONIER  1:18:55  5:35  8:50  13:15  16:05  19:08  22:28  26:14  28:39  33:38  36:28  39:16  44:15  48:33  52:25
 7807IF GO78  5:35  3:15  4:25  2:50  3:03  3:20  3:46  2:25  4:59  2:50  2:48  4:59  4:18  3:52

 57:24  1:00:19  1:03:24  1:06:25  1:08:10  1:12:10  1:14:41  1:16:09  1:17:27  1:18:30  1:18:55
 4:59  2:55  3:05  3:01  1:45  4:00  2:31  1:28  1:18  1:03  0:25

 4  Bertrand PINCE  1:22:12  5:33  8:32  12:59  16:04  19:08  22:48  25:48  28:05  33:35  36:22  39:05  44:29  49:04  52:18
 9211IF DSA  5:33  2:59  4:27  3:05  3:04  3:40  3:00  2:17  5:30  2:47  2:43  5:24  4:35  3:14

 56:34  1:03:41  1:06:39  1:09:48  1:11:34  1:15:45  1:17:57  1:19:16  1:20:40  1:21:48  1:22:12
 4:16  7:07  2:58  3:09  1:46  4:11  2:12  1:19  1:24  1:08  0:24

 5  Christophe RAUTURIER 1:23:29  6:25  10:05  15:26  18:32  21:51  25:24  29:07  31:33  36:45  39:42  42:48  48:06  52:37  56:12
 7807IF GO78  6:25  3:40  5:21  3:06  3:19  3:33  3:43  2:26  5:12  2:57  3:06  5:18  4:31  3:35

 1:01:10  1:04:23  1:07:26  1:10:40  1:12:28  1:16:59  1:19:24  1:20:42  1:22:07  1:23:06  1:23:29
 4:58  3:13  3:03  3:14  1:48  4:31  2:25  1:18  1:25  0:59  0:23

